BROSECO CORPORATION
Mutual Savings Building
Fort Worth, Texas

NI

INCLINATION REPORT

AMERICAN PETROFINA STATE WELL NO, 1
660' FS&WL Section 21-8-32
Chaves County, New Mexico

Dopth (feet)

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of . Accumulative
Inclination (degrees)  Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

344

860
1,350
2,092
2,580
2,920
3,327
3,596
3,958
4,172

1

™)

3/4
3/4
1/2

-1/2

3/4
3/4
344
3/4

6,02 6.02

. - 6.76 . 12,78
- 6,42 : 19,20

19.44 38.64

8.54 47.18

8.91 56.09

5.33 61.42

3.52 64.94

4,74 , 69.68

2.80 72.48

I hereby certify that I personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on
this report, and that such information given above is true and complete,

Sl

VERNA DRIZLING COMPANY
P. 0. Box 1000
" Levelland, Texas

Sworn and Subsacribed before me, this the 307‘5 day.ot cfccﬁ v , 1966,

Do i d,

Notary Public in and for Hockley
County, Texas




