17 H 33 H 166

Ü.

## INCLINATION REPORT

BROSECO CORPORATION Mutual Savings Building Fort Worth, Texas

AMERICAN PETROFINA STATE WELL NO. 1 660' FS&WL Section 21-8-32 Chaves County, New Mexico

## RECORD OF INCLINATION

			•	
Dopth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)	
344	1	6.02	6.02	
860	3/4	6.76	12.78	
1,350	3/4	6.42	\	
2,092	1 1/2	19.44	19.20	
2,580	1	8.54	38.64	
2,920	1 1 /0	•	47.18	
•	1 1/2	8.91	56.09	
3,327	3/4	5.33	61.42	
3,596	3/4	3.52	64.94	
3,958	3/4	4.74		
4,172	3/4	2.80	69.68	
•	<del>-</del> , •	2.00	72.48	

I hereby certify that I personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report, and that such information given above is true and complete.

VERNA DRIVLING COMPANY

P. O. Box 1000 Levelland, Texas

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 3074

Notary Public in and for Hockley

County, Texas